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Tshwane University

MBOMBELA CAMPUS

CELCAT

I. of Technology timetabler
FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES - SEMESTER 1 - 2025 - #DPEC19_Y2_GROUP_TF
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
08:00 CLASS, 08:00-09:30 CLASS, 08:00-09:00 BLOCK: TRAINING COURSES, 08:|||BLOCK: TRAINING COURSES, 08:
08:30 Module: ECF205D Module: ECP206D L St
Staff: BREYTENBACH A Staff: HOOD JW

08:30| CLASS, 08:30-10:00 Room: 10-G06 CLASS, 08:30-10:00 Room: 11-G02
09:00 Module: ECO216D Module: ECL206D

Staff: MASOMBUKA AG Staff: BREYTENBACH A
09:00 | Room: 11-G02 Room: 10-G06
09:30 | SEMESTER 1
09:30
10:00
10:00
10:30
10:30
11:00
11:00 | CLASS, 11:00-12:30 CLASS, 11:00-12:00
11:30 | Module: ECU205D Module: ECO216D

Staff: MASOMBUKA AG Staff: MASOMBUKA AG
11:30| Room: 9-G02 Room: 7-G04
12:00 SEMESTER 1
12:00 CLASS, 12:00-13:30 CLASS, 12:00-13:30
12:30 Module: ECK216D Module: ETG206D

Staff: GROBBELAAR L Staff: BOUWER S C

12:30 | CLASS, 12:30-14:00 Room: 9-G02 Room: 11-G02
13:00 | Module: ECE215D SEMESTER 1

Staff: HOOD JW
13:00| Room: 9-G02
13:30 | SEMESTER 1
13:30
14:00
14:00
14:30
14:30
15:00
15:00
15:30
15:30
16:00
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